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ISN 3m

ISN 30m

Typ Oznaczenie/ 
Wymiary 

Zakres prądów  
pierwotnych 

Znamionowe parametry  
obwodu wtórnego 

obciążenie klasa 

ISN 3m 

h 061 
h1 = 60,5 mm 
h2 = 10,5 mm 

400 ÷ 1250 A 50 Ω 
100 Ω 
250 Ω 
500 Ω 
750 Ω 

1 h 081 
h1 = 80,5 mm 
h2 = 10,5 mm 

500 ÷ 2000 A 

 

Typ Oznaczenie/ 
Wymiary 

Zakres 
prądów 

pierwotnych 

Znamionowe 
parametry obwodu 

wtórnego 
obciążenie klasa 

ISN 30m 

h 041 
h1 = 10,5 

mm 
h2 = 42 mm 
C = 60 mm 

300 ÷ 1250 
A 

50 Ω 
100 Ω 
250 Ω 
500 Ω 
750 Ω 

1 

h 051 
h1 = 10,5 

mm 
h2 = 52 mm 
C = 55 mm 

300 ÷ 1250 
A 

h 061 
h1 = 10,5 

mm 
h2 = 62 mm 
C = 50 mm 

300 ÷ 1600 
A 

h 043 
h1 = 33 mm 
h2 = 42 mm 
C = 60 mm 

300 ÷ 1600 
A 

h 053 
h1 = 33 mm 
h2 = 52 mm 
C = 55 mm 

300 ÷ 1600 
A 

h 063 
h1 = 33 mm 
h2 = 62 mm 
C = 50 mm 

400 ÷ 2000 
A 

 

37POLCONTACT WARSZAWA, ul. Goździków 26, 04-231 Warszawa, tel./faks: 022 815 67 17, www.polcontact-warszawa.pl 

Przekładniki do pomiarów. O prądzie wtórnym Isn = 20 mA 


